
Major Project Plan 2023/24

Built Environment
Modern and connected

Gnangara Road Duplication
Responsible Business Unit SCP Key Result Area SCP Objective

Project Management Built Environment B2.1 Manage current and future 
assets and infrastructure 

Description To duplicate Gnangara Road between Henley Brook Avenue and Pinaster Parade.

Outcome Milestone

Improved connectivity and traffic flow 

Reduced traffic congestion and travel times for 
commuters

Improved safety and allow alternative access for 
emergency services.

Design to be completed in 2022/23

Land Acquisition and service relocations in 2023/24

Construction to commence in 2024/25.   

Partnerships 

Australian Government - Department of Infrastructure, 
Transport, Regional Development, Communications 
and the Arts - Small Road Project Program -$7.25M. 

Total Cost 

$11,000,000

Cost Per Year  

$250,000
2023/24

$10,750,000
2024/25

$0
2025/26

$0
2026/27
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